Notebook

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0113_PC14250_U

PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0107 PC16250 U

PRO15 PV15250 CORE 3-106U 8GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU

PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD 16" UBUNTU
BT0108_PC16250_U

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

.260,00

.260,00

.522,50

.680,00

.785,00

561,75

.260,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb



